
New Mexico High School Rodeo Association 
State Finals Entries Received 

Contestant Events Entered TR Partner / Balance 

Abel, Rylee Grace BA, GT, BK  

Acosta, Tyson   

Adams, Morgan TR Bowdy Neece  

Alcon, Hayley BA  

Alcon, Joaquin BR  

Aldaz, Richard   

Aldaz, Lucas   

Allen, Jones SB  

Anaya, Justin TR, BCT Kylie Phillips 

Barela, Harlee BA, PB  

Boutwell, Brock TR Gunnar Tipton 

Cain, Dalli PB, BK  

Cambroto, Davie   

Campbell, Kelton TD, TR Avery Henard 

Carl, Zajayda BK, GCT  

Carson, Chris   

Carter, Ainsley BA, PB  

Castagnetto, Mia BA  

Causas, Marcos TR Reynae Duran 

Causas, Santiago TR Clay Chavez 

Chase, Ellee   

Chase, Jack SB  

Chavez, Camarae   

Chavez, Cash TR Caleb Nelson 

Chavez, Clayton TR Santiago Casaus 

Chavez, Codee   

Chavez, Isaiah TD, TR Tate White 

Cline, Ike TR Rance Rathjen 

Cline, Zane SW, TR Bridger Ketcham 

Cortese, Jordan TR, BCT Dillon Mathis 

Das, Kalyani   

Davenport, Emily   

DeHerrera, Tylee BK, TR Kayson Shahan 

Dennis, Walker TR Irvin Varela 

Detweiler, Cody TD  

Dilts, Campbell   

Duran, Reynae TR Marcos Casaus 

Esparza, RJ   

Faulkner, Bayler BA  

Faulkner, Keelin BK  

Faulkner, Monte SB  

Frasier-Lopez, Elliot   

Fraze, Hardy TR, BCT Cutter Pareo 

Gonzales, Noah BR  

Gonzales, Treyden TD, TR Nehemiah Mendoza 



Gonzalez, Lyvan TR Cason Hatley 

Graham, Kelton   

Griego, Cade BR  

Grimm, Natalie   

Harris, Betty   

Hatley, Cason TD, TR Lyvan Gonzalez 

Haynes, Casey BR  

Helmer, Lane TR Ace Whitson 

Henard, Avery BK, TR Kelton Campbell 

Herrera, Anastasia BA, PB  

Higgins, Noah BR  

Hildman, Olyvia BA  

Jaramillo, Diego   

Jiron, Elias   

Jodie, Kadin BK  

Johnson, Grayden   

Jordan, Brady   

Jones, Ashlynn BA  

Jones, Dakota BA, PB  

Ketcham, Bridger TR Zane Cline 

Kinser, Addison BA, BK, RCH, GCT   

Krueger, Trace SW  

Lee, Ty   

Letcher, Braxton BR  

Lightfoot, Kassidy BA, PB, GT, BK  

Littleton, Morgan   

Lucero, Travis   

Lujan, Antonio   

Lujan, Jeremiah TR Lyric Phillips 

Lujan, Magdalena PB, BK  

Martin, Alexandria   

Martinez, Cade TR Addy Offutt 

Martinez, Jacob BR  

Martinez, Laramie TD, TR Dylan Rector 

Mathis, Dawson TD, SW, TR Reno Scribner  

Mathis, Dillon TD, SW, TR Jordan Cortese  

May, Kaden TD, TR Rylan Montoya 

McCormick, Tiffanie BK, GCT  

McKinley, Braxton TD, TR Macen Segura 

Mendoza, Nehemiah TR Treyden Gonzales 

Miller, Teagan BK  

Mirabal, Jorianne PB  

Mitchell, Sterlin TR, RCH, BCT Dacian Montoya 

Montoya, Dacian BR, TR Sterlin Mitchell 

Montoya, Daniel TR Stoney Price 

Montoya, Rylan TR Kaden May 

Murphy, Amy   

Neece, Bowdy TD  

Nelson, Caleb TR Cash Chavez 



Offutt, Addy PB, TR Cade Martinez 

Olivas, Rafael   

Osborn, Hardy SB  

Osborn, Sammi GT, BK  

Pacheco, Carli BK  

Pacheco, Nevaeh BA, PB  

Padilla, Jayden   

Padilla, Kassie BK, TR Trason Whitlock 

Pareo, Cutter TD, TR, RCH, BCT Hardy Fraze 

Phillips, Kylie BK, TR Justin Anaya 

Phillips, Kyrian BA, PB, GT, BK  

Phillips, Lyric TR Jeremiah Lujan 

Powell, Ellie TR, RCH  Danli Valdez 

Powell, Jade   

Price, Stoney TD, TR Daniel Montoya 

Rathjen, Rance TD, TR Ike Cline 

Rector, Delaynie   

Rector, Dylan TR Laramie Martinez 

Reed, Codi GT, BK  

Riley, Brie RCH  

Rivera, Martin   

Roberts, Caydence BA, PB, GT, BK, TR, RCH, 
GCT 

Cody Siow 

Romero, Koen   

Rose, Mikey   

Sangre, Isaak   

Sanchez, Joseph   

Savedra, Martin   

Schalla, Wacey BB, SB, BR  

Scribner, Reno TD, TR Dawson Mathis 

Segura, Evann BA, BK, TR Cole Wilson 

Segura, Macen TD, TR Braxton McKinley 

Shahan, Karsyn BK  

Shahan, Kayson TR Tylee DeHerrera 

Sherburne, Cacie BA, PB  

Simpson, Jolene BA, BK  

Siow, Cody TD Caydence Roberts 

Smith, Shane TD, TR Cooper Young 

Stephens, Rietta   

Stevenson, Kayden   

Talbot, Jacob   

Taylor, Peysen BR  

Terry, Ali May BA, PB, GT  

Tipton, Gunnar TD, TR Brock Boutwell 

Tixier, Addison GT  

Trujillo, Stetson TD, TR Wacey Trujillo 

Trujillo, Wacey GT, BK, TR Stetson Trujillo 

Tsosie, Tydon SW  

Tsosie, Tylon   



Tsosie, Tyra GT  

Valdez, Danli TR, RCH, GCT Ellie Powell 

Varela, Angelena BA, PB, GT, BK  

Varela, Irvin TR Walker Dennis 

Velasquez, Rhianna BK  

Vienna, Kendal   

Wamel, Jordyn BA, PB, GT  

West, Hayden BA  

White, Tate TD, TR, BCT Isaiah Chavez 

Whitlock, Trason   

Whitson, Ace TD, TR Lane Helmer 

Wilson, Cole TR Evann Segura 

Wood, Cooper   

Wood, Damien BR  

Yazzie, Ashley   

Ybarra, Riley GT, BK  

Young, Cooper TR Shane Smith 

   

 


